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Vista Fuente Rd.Vista Fuente Rd.

NWQ Coors Blvd. & Paseo del Norte NW

AVAILABLE
Lot B-3:  ±1.928 Ac.

SALE PRICE
$9.50/SF

	� Developed site with utilities to the lot
	� Highly-visible corridor on Paseo del Norte
	� Near residential neighborhoods

	� Surrounded by schools, churches and services
	� Access from Eagle Ranch and Paradise Blvds.
	� IDO Zoning: NR-C

SWC Vista Fuenta Rd. & Nunzio Ave.  |  Albuquerque, NM 87114

Jim Hakeem
jim@sunvista.com

505 878 0006

DJ Brigman, SIOR, CCIM
DJ@sunvista.com

505 998 1562

Vacant Land at Fountain Hills
LOCATED ON ALBUQUERQUE'S GROWING WESTSIDE

For Sale
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Jim Hakeem
jim@sunvista.com

505 878 0006

DJ Brigman, SIOR, CCIM
DJ@sunvista.com

505 998 1562

505 878 0001  |  sunvista.com
2424 Louisiana Blvd. NE  |  Suite 100  |  Albuquerque, NM 87110

VACANT LAND AT FOUNTAIN HILLS

SWC Vista Fuenta Rd. & Nunzio Ave.  |  Albuquerque, NM 87114
For Sale

https://www.facebook.com/NAISunVista
http://www.linkedin.com/company/nai-sun-vista-commercial-real-estate
https://twitter.com/naisunvista
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4XsUB7e8zm2494pIw-6cnA
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DEMOGRAPHICS   |   1, 3 & 5 MILE Demo Snapshot 1 mile 3 mile 5 mile

Total  
Population 11,464 79,631 186,339

Average  
HH Income $113,585 $112,529 $107,537

Daytime  
Employment 2,892 23,365 81,380

2024 Forecasted by Esri

Demographic and Income Profile
Vista Fuente Rd NW Prepared by Esri
Vista Fuente Rd NW, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87114 Latitude: 35.18309
Ring: 1 mile radius Longitude: -106.67799

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 11,515 11,563 11,464 11,123
Households 4,385 4,470 4,482 4,464
Families 3,143 3,145 3,041 2,973
Average Household Size 2.59 2.55 2.52 2.45
Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,260 3,250 3,437 3,497
Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,125 1,220 1,045 967
Median Age 37.5 40.2 40.3 41.4

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.60% 0.22% 0.38%
Households -0.08% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.45% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.35% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 1.83% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 154 3.4% 125 2.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 123 2.7% 95 2.1%
$25,000 - $34,999 182 4.1% 135 3.0%
$35,000 - $49,999 455 10.2% 376 8.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 618 13.8% 538 12.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 856 19.1% 820 18.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,180 26.3% 1,255 28.1%
$150,000 - $199,999 504 11.2% 614 13.8%
$200,000+ 410 9.1% 506 11.3%

Median Household Income $94,464 $103,407
Average Household Income $113,585 $129,196
Per Capita Income $44,886 $52,386

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 713 6.2% 569 4.9% 568 5.0% 536 4.8%
5 - 9 769 6.7% 660 5.7% 656 5.7% 586 5.3%
10 - 14 896 7.8% 759 6.6% 678 5.9% 671 6.0%
15 - 19 852 7.4% 732 6.3% 704 6.1% 644 5.8%
20 - 24 729 6.3% 797 6.9% 701 6.1% 660 5.9%
25 - 34 1,421 12.3% 1,476 12.8% 1,582 13.8% 1,453 13.1%
35 - 44 1,630 14.2% 1,446 12.5% 1,589 13.9% 1,579 14.2%
45 - 54 1,952 17.0% 1,441 12.5% 1,330 11.6% 1,409 12.7%
55 - 64 1,423 12.4% 1,727 14.9% 1,542 13.5% 1,296 11.7%
65 - 74 688 6.0% 1,269 11.0% 1,268 11.1% 1,297 11.7%
75 - 84 323 2.8% 530 4.6% 683 6.0% 787 7.1%

85+ 120 1.0% 157 1.4% 162 1.4% 206 1.9%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 8,690 75.5% 6,603 57.1% 6,369 55.6% 5,980 53.8%
Black Alone 380 3.3% 328 2.8% 331 2.9% 321 2.9%
American Indian Alone 530 4.6% 659 5.7% 713 6.2% 688 6.2%
Asian Alone 316 2.7% 396 3.4% 400 3.5% 402 3.6%
Pacific Islander Alone 18 0.2% 14 0.1% 13 0.1% 13 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 1,100 9.6% 1,026 8.9% 1,056 9.2% 1,088 9.8%
Two or More Races 482 4.2% 2,537 21.9% 2,583 22.5% 2,631 23.7%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 4,582 39.8% 4,964 42.9% 5,052 44.1% 5,157 46.4%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

October 30, 2024
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Demographic and Income Profile
Vista Fuente Rd NW Prepared by Esri
Vista Fuente Rd NW, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87114 Latitude: 35.18309
Ring: 1 mile radius Longitude: -106.67799

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 11,515 11,563 11,464 11,123
Households 4,385 4,470 4,482 4,464
Families 3,143 3,145 3,041 2,973
Average Household Size 2.59 2.55 2.52 2.45
Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,260 3,250 3,437 3,497
Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,125 1,220 1,045 967
Median Age 37.5 40.2 40.3 41.4

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.60% 0.22% 0.38%
Households -0.08% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.45% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.35% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 1.83% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 154 3.4% 125 2.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 123 2.7% 95 2.1%
$25,000 - $34,999 182 4.1% 135 3.0%
$35,000 - $49,999 455 10.2% 376 8.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 618 13.8% 538 12.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 856 19.1% 820 18.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,180 26.3% 1,255 28.1%
$150,000 - $199,999 504 11.2% 614 13.8%
$200,000+ 410 9.1% 506 11.3%

Median Household Income $94,464 $103,407
Average Household Income $113,585 $129,196
Per Capita Income $44,886 $52,386

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 713 6.2% 569 4.9% 568 5.0% 536 4.8%
5 - 9 769 6.7% 660 5.7% 656 5.7% 586 5.3%
10 - 14 896 7.8% 759 6.6% 678 5.9% 671 6.0%
15 - 19 852 7.4% 732 6.3% 704 6.1% 644 5.8%
20 - 24 729 6.3% 797 6.9% 701 6.1% 660 5.9%
25 - 34 1,421 12.3% 1,476 12.8% 1,582 13.8% 1,453 13.1%
35 - 44 1,630 14.2% 1,446 12.5% 1,589 13.9% 1,579 14.2%
45 - 54 1,952 17.0% 1,441 12.5% 1,330 11.6% 1,409 12.7%
55 - 64 1,423 12.4% 1,727 14.9% 1,542 13.5% 1,296 11.7%
65 - 74 688 6.0% 1,269 11.0% 1,268 11.1% 1,297 11.7%
75 - 84 323 2.8% 530 4.6% 683 6.0% 787 7.1%

85+ 120 1.0% 157 1.4% 162 1.4% 206 1.9%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 8,690 75.5% 6,603 57.1% 6,369 55.6% 5,980 53.8%
Black Alone 380 3.3% 328 2.8% 331 2.9% 321 2.9%
American Indian Alone 530 4.6% 659 5.7% 713 6.2% 688 6.2%
Asian Alone 316 2.7% 396 3.4% 400 3.5% 402 3.6%
Pacific Islander Alone 18 0.2% 14 0.1% 13 0.1% 13 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 1,100 9.6% 1,026 8.9% 1,056 9.2% 1,088 9.8%
Two or More Races 482 4.2% 2,537 21.9% 2,583 22.5% 2,631 23.7%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 4,582 39.8% 4,964 42.9% 5,052 44.1% 5,157 46.4%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

October 30, 2024
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Demographic and Income Profile
Vista Fuente Rd NW Prepared by Esri
Vista Fuente Rd NW, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87114 Latitude: 35.18309
Ring: 3 mile radius Longitude: -106.67799

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 74,238 79,843 79,631 78,642
Households 29,010 32,271 32,607 32,942
Families 19,873 21,205 20,632 20,464
Average Household Size 2.54 2.46 2.42 2.37
Owner Occupied Housing Units 20,425 21,843 23,572 24,220
Renter Occupied Housing Units 8,585 10,428 9,035 8,722
Median Age 36.0 39.3 39.9 41.0

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.25% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.20% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.16% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.54% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.59% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,620 5.0% 1,306 4.0%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,602 4.9% 1,275 3.9%
$25,000 - $34,999 1,391 4.3% 1,092 3.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 3,130 9.6% 2,671 8.1%
$50,000 - $74,999 5,338 16.4% 4,745 14.4%
$75,000 - $99,999 5,333 16.4% 5,297 16.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 7,443 22.8% 8,279 25.1%
$150,000 - $199,999 3,368 10.3% 4,314 13.1%
$200,000+ 3,378 10.4% 3,959 12.0%

Median Household Income $88,238 $100,294
Average Household Income $112,529 $127,623
Per Capita Income $46,109 $53,504

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 5,107 6.9% 3,994 5.0% 3,981 5.0% 3,886 4.9%
5 - 9 5,297 7.1% 4,601 5.8% 4,332 5.4% 3,981 5.1%
10 - 14 5,303 7.1% 5,378 6.7% 4,767 6.0% 4,378 5.6%
15 - 19 5,122 6.9% 5,282 6.6% 5,071 6.4% 4,442 5.6%
20 - 24 4,868 6.6% 5,148 6.4% 5,281 6.6% 4,951 6.3%
25 - 34 10,435 14.1% 10,749 13.5% 10,978 13.8% 11,086 14.1%
35 - 44 10,448 14.1% 10,469 13.1% 10,959 13.8% 10,923 13.9%
45 - 54 11,206 15.1% 9,660 12.1% 9,488 11.9% 9,765 12.4%
55 - 64 9,002 12.1% 10,782 13.5% 9,834 12.3% 8,983 11.4%
65 - 74 4,487 6.0% 8,752 11.0% 8,912 11.2% 8,969 11.4%
75 - 84 2,183 2.9% 3,810 4.8% 4,713 5.9% 5,711 7.3%

85+ 780 1.1% 1,219 1.5% 1,316 1.7% 1,567 2.0%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 55,213 74.4% 44,400 55.6% 43,036 54.0% 41,115 52.3%
Black Alone 2,246 3.0% 2,503 3.1% 2,524 3.2% 2,479 3.2%
American Indian Alone 3,268 4.4% 4,224 5.3% 4,420 5.6% 4,307 5.5%
Asian Alone 1,504 2.0% 2,196 2.8% 2,284 2.9% 2,340 3.0%
Pacific Islander Alone 97 0.1% 113 0.1% 108 0.1% 103 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 8,333 11.2% 8,612 10.8% 8,914 11.2% 9,319 11.8%
Two or More Races 3,577 4.8% 17,794 22.3% 18,346 23.0% 18,980 24.1%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 31,822 42.9% 36,266 45.4% 37,164 46.7% 38,490 48.9%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

October 30, 2024
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Demographic and Income Profile
Vista Fuente Rd NW Prepared by Esri
Vista Fuente Rd NW, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87114 Latitude: 35.18309
Ring: 5 mile radius Longitude: -106.67799

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 171,875 186,009 186,339 186,224
Households 67,964 75,147 76,292 77,942
Families 45,377 49,047 47,927 48,161
Average Household Size 2.51 2.45 2.42 2.37
Owner Occupied Housing Units 49,266 53,558 57,789 59,605
Renter Occupied Housing Units 18,697 21,589 18,503 18,337
Median Age 37.0 40.5 41.1 42.2

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.01% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.43% 0.64% 0.64%
Families 0.10% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.62% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.62% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 4,787 6.3% 4,044 5.2%
$15,000 - $24,999 4,304 5.6% 3,535 4.5%
$25,000 - $34,999 4,056 5.3% 3,249 4.2%
$35,000 - $49,999 7,436 9.7% 6,554 8.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 12,719 16.7% 11,642 14.9%
$75,000 - $99,999 11,709 15.3% 11,782 15.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 16,141 21.2% 18,185 23.3%
$150,000 - $199,999 8,004 10.5% 10,396 13.3%
$200,000+ 7,129 9.3% 8,548 11.0%

Median Household Income $83,560 $95,080
Average Household Income $107,537 $122,488
Per Capita Income $43,988 $51,224

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 11,926 6.9% 9,228 5.0% 9,244 5.0% 9,142 4.9%
5 - 9 12,184 7.1% 10,940 5.9% 10,150 5.4% 9,393 5.0%
10 - 14 11,999 7.0% 12,690 6.8% 11,275 6.1% 10,238 5.5%
15 - 19 11,338 6.6% 12,099 6.5% 11,928 6.4% 10,539 5.7%
20 - 24 10,198 5.9% 10,653 5.7% 11,391 6.1% 11,119 6.0%
25 - 34 23,507 13.7% 23,718 12.8% 23,832 12.8% 24,576 13.2%
35 - 44 23,484 13.7% 24,187 13.0% 25,325 13.6% 25,205 13.5%
45 - 54 25,339 14.7% 22,570 12.1% 22,502 12.1% 23,244 12.5%
55 - 64 21,558 12.5% 25,203 13.5% 23,118 12.4% 21,641 11.6%
65 - 74 11,581 6.7% 21,486 11.6% 21,902 11.8% 22,036 11.8%
75 - 84 6,257 3.6% 9,849 5.3% 12,031 6.5% 14,736 7.9%

85+ 2,501 1.5% 3,387 1.8% 3,641 2.0% 4,355 2.3%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 126,580 73.6% 103,402 55.6% 100,661 54.0% 97,299 52.2%
Black Alone 4,464 2.6% 5,340 2.9% 5,423 2.9% 5,350 2.9%
American Indian Alone 6,493 3.8% 8,585 4.6% 9,076 4.9% 9,088 4.9%
Asian Alone 3,351 1.9% 4,555 2.4% 4,820 2.6% 5,046 2.7%
Pacific Islander Alone 196 0.1% 248 0.1% 236 0.1% 221 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 22,918 13.3% 22,473 12.1% 23,376 12.5% 24,591 13.2%
Two or More Races 7,873 4.6% 41,405 22.3% 42,747 22.9% 44,628 24.0%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 77,575 45.1% 87,450 47.0% 89,943 48.3% 93,828 50.4%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

October 30, 2024
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Demographic and Income Profile
Vista Fuente Rd NW Prepared by Esri
Vista Fuente Rd NW, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87114 Latitude: 35.18309
Ring: 1 mile radius Longitude: -106.67799

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 11,515 11,563 11,464 11,123
Households 4,385 4,470 4,482 4,464
Families 3,143 3,145 3,041 2,973
Average Household Size 2.59 2.55 2.52 2.45
Owner Occupied Housing Units 3,260 3,250 3,437 3,497
Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,125 1,220 1,045 967
Median Age 37.5 40.2 40.3 41.4

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.60% 0.22% 0.38%
Households -0.08% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.45% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.35% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 1.83% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 154 3.4% 125 2.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 123 2.7% 95 2.1%
$25,000 - $34,999 182 4.1% 135 3.0%
$35,000 - $49,999 455 10.2% 376 8.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 618 13.8% 538 12.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 856 19.1% 820 18.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,180 26.3% 1,255 28.1%
$150,000 - $199,999 504 11.2% 614 13.8%
$200,000+ 410 9.1% 506 11.3%

Median Household Income $94,464 $103,407
Average Household Income $113,585 $129,196
Per Capita Income $44,886 $52,386

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 713 6.2% 569 4.9% 568 5.0% 536 4.8%
5 - 9 769 6.7% 660 5.7% 656 5.7% 586 5.3%
10 - 14 896 7.8% 759 6.6% 678 5.9% 671 6.0%
15 - 19 852 7.4% 732 6.3% 704 6.1% 644 5.8%
20 - 24 729 6.3% 797 6.9% 701 6.1% 660 5.9%
25 - 34 1,421 12.3% 1,476 12.8% 1,582 13.8% 1,453 13.1%
35 - 44 1,630 14.2% 1,446 12.5% 1,589 13.9% 1,579 14.2%
45 - 54 1,952 17.0% 1,441 12.5% 1,330 11.6% 1,409 12.7%
55 - 64 1,423 12.4% 1,727 14.9% 1,542 13.5% 1,296 11.7%
65 - 74 688 6.0% 1,269 11.0% 1,268 11.1% 1,297 11.7%
75 - 84 323 2.8% 530 4.6% 683 6.0% 787 7.1%

85+ 120 1.0% 157 1.4% 162 1.4% 206 1.9%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 8,690 75.5% 6,603 57.1% 6,369 55.6% 5,980 53.8%
Black Alone 380 3.3% 328 2.8% 331 2.9% 321 2.9%
American Indian Alone 530 4.6% 659 5.7% 713 6.2% 688 6.2%
Asian Alone 316 2.7% 396 3.4% 400 3.5% 402 3.6%
Pacific Islander Alone 18 0.2% 14 0.1% 13 0.1% 13 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 1,100 9.6% 1,026 8.9% 1,056 9.2% 1,088 9.8%
Two or More Races 482 4.2% 2,537 21.9% 2,583 22.5% 2,631 23.7%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 4,582 39.8% 4,964 42.9% 5,052 44.1% 5,157 46.4%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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Demographic and Income Profile
Vista Fuente Rd NW Prepared by Esri
Vista Fuente Rd NW, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87114 Latitude: 35.18309
Ring: 3 mile radius Longitude: -106.67799

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 74,238 79,843 79,631 78,642
Households 29,010 32,271 32,607 32,942
Families 19,873 21,205 20,632 20,464
Average Household Size 2.54 2.46 2.42 2.37
Owner Occupied Housing Units 20,425 21,843 23,572 24,220
Renter Occupied Housing Units 8,585 10,428 9,035 8,722
Median Age 36.0 39.3 39.9 41.0

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.25% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.20% 0.64% 0.64%
Families -0.16% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.54% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.59% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,620 5.0% 1,306 4.0%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,602 4.9% 1,275 3.9%
$25,000 - $34,999 1,391 4.3% 1,092 3.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 3,130 9.6% 2,671 8.1%
$50,000 - $74,999 5,338 16.4% 4,745 14.4%
$75,000 - $99,999 5,333 16.4% 5,297 16.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 7,443 22.8% 8,279 25.1%
$150,000 - $199,999 3,368 10.3% 4,314 13.1%
$200,000+ 3,378 10.4% 3,959 12.0%

Median Household Income $88,238 $100,294
Average Household Income $112,529 $127,623
Per Capita Income $46,109 $53,504

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 5,107 6.9% 3,994 5.0% 3,981 5.0% 3,886 4.9%
5 - 9 5,297 7.1% 4,601 5.8% 4,332 5.4% 3,981 5.1%
10 - 14 5,303 7.1% 5,378 6.7% 4,767 6.0% 4,378 5.6%
15 - 19 5,122 6.9% 5,282 6.6% 5,071 6.4% 4,442 5.6%
20 - 24 4,868 6.6% 5,148 6.4% 5,281 6.6% 4,951 6.3%
25 - 34 10,435 14.1% 10,749 13.5% 10,978 13.8% 11,086 14.1%
35 - 44 10,448 14.1% 10,469 13.1% 10,959 13.8% 10,923 13.9%
45 - 54 11,206 15.1% 9,660 12.1% 9,488 11.9% 9,765 12.4%
55 - 64 9,002 12.1% 10,782 13.5% 9,834 12.3% 8,983 11.4%
65 - 74 4,487 6.0% 8,752 11.0% 8,912 11.2% 8,969 11.4%
75 - 84 2,183 2.9% 3,810 4.8% 4,713 5.9% 5,711 7.3%

85+ 780 1.1% 1,219 1.5% 1,316 1.7% 1,567 2.0%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 55,213 74.4% 44,400 55.6% 43,036 54.0% 41,115 52.3%
Black Alone 2,246 3.0% 2,503 3.1% 2,524 3.2% 2,479 3.2%
American Indian Alone 3,268 4.4% 4,224 5.3% 4,420 5.6% 4,307 5.5%
Asian Alone 1,504 2.0% 2,196 2.8% 2,284 2.9% 2,340 3.0%
Pacific Islander Alone 97 0.1% 113 0.1% 108 0.1% 103 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 8,333 11.2% 8,612 10.8% 8,914 11.2% 9,319 11.8%
Two or More Races 3,577 4.8% 17,794 22.3% 18,346 23.0% 18,980 24.1%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 31,822 42.9% 36,266 45.4% 37,164 46.7% 38,490 48.9%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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Demographic and Income Profile
Vista Fuente Rd NW Prepared by Esri
Vista Fuente Rd NW, Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87114 Latitude: 35.18309
Ring: 5 mile radius Longitude: -106.67799

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 171,875 186,009 186,339 186,224
Households 67,964 75,147 76,292 77,942
Families 45,377 49,047 47,927 48,161
Average Household Size 2.51 2.45 2.42 2.37
Owner Occupied Housing Units 49,266 53,558 57,789 59,605
Renter Occupied Housing Units 18,697 21,589 18,503 18,337
Median Age 37.0 40.5 41.1 42.2

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.01% 0.22% 0.38%
Households 0.43% 0.64% 0.64%
Families 0.10% 0.37% 0.56%
Owner HHs 0.62% 1.13% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.62% 3.49% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 4,787 6.3% 4,044 5.2%
$15,000 - $24,999 4,304 5.6% 3,535 4.5%
$25,000 - $34,999 4,056 5.3% 3,249 4.2%
$35,000 - $49,999 7,436 9.7% 6,554 8.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 12,719 16.7% 11,642 14.9%
$75,000 - $99,999 11,709 15.3% 11,782 15.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 16,141 21.2% 18,185 23.3%
$150,000 - $199,999 8,004 10.5% 10,396 13.3%
$200,000+ 7,129 9.3% 8,548 11.0%

Median Household Income $83,560 $95,080
Average Household Income $107,537 $122,488
Per Capita Income $43,988 $51,224

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 11,926 6.9% 9,228 5.0% 9,244 5.0% 9,142 4.9%
5 - 9 12,184 7.1% 10,940 5.9% 10,150 5.4% 9,393 5.0%
10 - 14 11,999 7.0% 12,690 6.8% 11,275 6.1% 10,238 5.5%
15 - 19 11,338 6.6% 12,099 6.5% 11,928 6.4% 10,539 5.7%
20 - 24 10,198 5.9% 10,653 5.7% 11,391 6.1% 11,119 6.0%
25 - 34 23,507 13.7% 23,718 12.8% 23,832 12.8% 24,576 13.2%
35 - 44 23,484 13.7% 24,187 13.0% 25,325 13.6% 25,205 13.5%
45 - 54 25,339 14.7% 22,570 12.1% 22,502 12.1% 23,244 12.5%
55 - 64 21,558 12.5% 25,203 13.5% 23,118 12.4% 21,641 11.6%
65 - 74 11,581 6.7% 21,486 11.6% 21,902 11.8% 22,036 11.8%
75 - 84 6,257 3.6% 9,849 5.3% 12,031 6.5% 14,736 7.9%

85+ 2,501 1.5% 3,387 1.8% 3,641 2.0% 4,355 2.3%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 126,580 73.6% 103,402 55.6% 100,661 54.0% 97,299 52.2%
Black Alone 4,464 2.6% 5,340 2.9% 5,423 2.9% 5,350 2.9%
American Indian Alone 6,493 3.8% 8,585 4.6% 9,076 4.9% 9,088 4.9%
Asian Alone 3,351 1.9% 4,555 2.4% 4,820 2.6% 5,046 2.7%
Pacific Islander Alone 196 0.1% 248 0.1% 236 0.1% 221 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 22,918 13.3% 22,473 12.1% 23,376 12.5% 24,591 13.2%
Two or More Races 7,873 4.6% 41,405 22.3% 42,747 22.9% 44,628 24.0%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 77,575 45.1% 87,450 47.0% 89,943 48.3% 93,828 50.4%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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DEMOGRAPHICS
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2424 Louisiana Blvd. NE  |  Suite 100  |  Albuquerque, NM 87110

VACANT LAND AT FOUNTAIN HILLS

SWC Vista Fuenta Rd. & Nunzio Ave.  |  Albuquerque, NM 87114
For Sale

https://www.facebook.com/NAISunVista
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SITE SURVEY

Tract B-3:  ±1.928 Ac.
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Ranked 6th in America’s favorite cities list  - Travel + Leisure 
Ranks among America’s best cities for global trade  - Global Trade Magazine
The 5th most cost-friendly city to do business in the U.S.  - KPMG

Located near the geographic center of New Mexico at the intersection of I-25 and I-40 and resting at the 
foot of the Sandia Mountains, Albuquerque is the state’s most populous city and one of the most livable 
in the U.S. The city serves as a major transportation and shipping hub for the Southwest, with BNSF 
Railway, air cargo from Albuquerque International Airport (Sunport), and a commuter train running from 
Belen to Santa Fe. Albuquerque is home to the International Balloon Fiesta, the world’s largest gathering 
of hot-air balloons. A talented workforce, a business-friendly environment, a community rooted in history 
and a high quality of life make Albuquerque hard to beat. 
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WESTSIDE GROWTH
The Westside of Albuquerque is the fastest growing sector of the city. 
Large tracts of developable land are available to support an expanding 
population and future growth. 

IT’S HARD TO BEAT
ALBUQUERQUE’S WESTSIDE

WESTSIDE DEVELOPMENT
Albuquerque’s Westside boasts consistent housing development, new 
infrastructure endeavors, including vital connections and ongoing 
commercial and educational facility developments.    

WESTSIDE HOUSING
The Westside is the fastest growing area in the city with many planned 
housing developments. 30% to 42% of single-family housing permits 
were issued in the city’s Northwest quadrant over the last 10 years. 

A Business-Friendly Location

Low Crime Rates

Excellent Public Education System

Diverse Housing Options

Growing List of Quality-of-Life 
Amenities

In the News

ALBUQUERQUE BY THE NUMBERS (ESRI 2024 Demographics)

564,818 
City Population

$93,257 
Avg. Household Income

240,894 
Households

$54,893 
Md. Disposable Income

22,362 
Total Businesses

296,914
Total Employees

926,835 
Albuquerque 

Metro 
Population

Jim Hakeem
jim@sunvista.com

505 878 0006

DJ Brigman, SIOR, CCIM
DJ@sunvista.com

505 998 1562

For Sale

The information contained is believed reliable. While we do not doubt the accuracy, we have not 
verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility 
to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projection, opinion, assumption 
or estimated uses are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance 
of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on many factors which should 
be evaluated by your tax, financial, and legal counsel. You and your counsel should conduct a 
careful independent investigation of the property to determine that it is suitable to your needs.

TRADE AREA ANALYSISAlbuquerque


